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E 296.34 FT, N 482.09 FT, W 299.
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000048228 Roof Replacement 9,500 09/20/2023

28798 POOL 180 08/18/2010

23870 SFR 576 11/17/2005

2007HX Base Yr

275 SW SCENIC CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,458 118.5408 132.77 326,349 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1900

BAS 1,021 100 1,021 109,802

FGR 691 55 380 40,867

FOP 180 30 54 5,808

FOP 412 30 124 13,335

FUS 879 100 879 94,531

3,183 2,458 264,343

BAS= N25 FOP= N10 W43 S10 E20  R2 U2  E7  D2 R2  E12 $ W12
L2 U2  W7  D2 L2  W20 FGR= W13 S37 E23 N21 W10 N16$ S16 E10
S9 FOP= S6 E33 N6 W12 S2 W9 N2 W12$ E12 S2 E9 N2 E12$ PTR=
N50 FUS=  N25 W33 S25 E12 S6 E9 N6 E12$ S50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 530.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,325

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 34 544.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2010 2010 3 65 24,752

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

26,977

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


